
Davs and Dates 

Monday, 11 December, 2023 

Tuesdav, 12 December, 2023 

Wednesdav, 13 December, 2023 

Thursday, 14 December, 2023 

lniversitp of Mumbai 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

PROGRAMME -M.Voe. (Medical Laboratory Technology) 
SEMESTER- I 

Mumbai - 400 098 

30th October, 2023. 

Time 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

Paper 
Code 

43275 

1/1 

43276 

43277 

43278 

1801911 

Winter 2023 

Fundamenmtals of Medical Lab. Technology 

Paper 

Principles of Biochemistry & Clinical 

Biochemistry 

Human Anatomy & Physiology 

Important Note: "The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination 

Medical Parasitology, Mycology & Virology 

"Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall. 

" Change if any, in the time table shall be commnunicated on the university web site. 

I/c. Director 
Dr. Prasad Karande 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

oM0 Winter 20231TimetablelS& T w2311 SO1911 (1) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

